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10-11-033  ASHPA State Tournament

Elder's A Championship    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  1:00 PM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Gary Chalberg                54.66    0  100074   AZ     5     0   203    115   8.29-   248  46.37
  2. Ron Buckley                  54.68    0  100072   AZ     4     1   193    128   3.07-   248  51.61
  3. Herb Baggett                 49.55    0  100227   AZ     3     2   171    107   3.03-   230  46.52
  4. Bill Kingsley                40.48    0  100220   AZ     2     3   146     91   1.93-   236  38.56
  5. Larry Ingraham               45.78    0  100159   AZ     1     4   145     96   7.08-   248  38.71
  6. Roy Riddle                   37.50    0  100130   AZ     0     5    75     60   9.98-   218  27.52

Men's A Championship    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  1:00 PM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Jacob Fimbres                57.29    0  100171   AZ     5     0   208    127   0.96    218  58.26
  2. Tom Tabat                    55.15    0  100047   AZ     3     2   172    126   3.94-   246  51.22
  3. Frank Farley                 62.65    0  100118   AZ     3     2   166    110  12.65-   220  50.00
  4. Ron Lipinski                 47.26    0  100133   AZ     2     3   148    122   2.74-   274  44.53
  5. Gregg Reed                   47.94    0  100234   AZ     1     4   128    115   3.71-   260  44.23
  6. Bill Halford                 50.93    0  100068   AZ     1     4   117     94   7.01-   214  43.93

Women's A Championship    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  1:00 PM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Trisha Hoshaw                60.78    0  100165   AZ     5     0   204    155   8.41    224  69.20
  2. Barbara Tabat                50.27    0  100201   AZ     4     1   192    134   9.55    224  59.82
  3. Mary Fimbres                 48.82    0  100013   AZ     2     3   139    119   0.45-   246  48.37
  4. Ruthie Barrett               50.46    0  100070   AZ     2     3   165    108   4.70-   236  45.76
  5. Annie Johnson                47.24    0  100247   AZ     2     3   120     82  10.31-   222  36.94
  6. Joan Arce                    36.78    0  100054   AZ     0     5   117    100   2.90    252  39.68

Elder's B    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  9:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Jerry Germain                34.53    0  100208   AZ     4     1   199     89   0.82-   264  33.71
  2. Bob Lara                     36.25    0  100183   AZ     3     2   174     74   6.17-   246  30.08
  3. Tony Sherrard                31.87    0  100139   AZ     2     2   152     60   1.87-   200  30.00
  4. Tom Missey                   34.16    0  100180   AZ     2     2   133     54  10.48-   228  23.68
  5. John Nay                     24.68    0  100200   AZ     0     0     0      0   0.00      0   0.00

Men's B    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  1:00 PM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Clarence Jellema             46.90    0  100008   AZ     4     1   191    109   6.83-   272  40.07
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  2. Daniel Stremick              40.98    0  100162   AZ     3     2   172     87   4.12-   236  36.86
  3. Kevin Botts                  41.78    0  100105   AZ     2     2   147     79   1.89-   198  39.90
  4. Ralph Parra                  38.50    0  100164   AZ     2     2   107     62   4.44-   182  34.07
  5. Jerry Mitchell               36.20    0  100018   AZ     0     4    84     44  12.80-   188  23.40

Men's C    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  9:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  HToH      Sh    R%
  1. Alex Carson                  31.16    0  100053   AZ     6     1   232    102   1       280  36.43
  2. Karl Kunkle                  33.28    0  100229   AZ     6     1   211    105   0       280  37.50
  3. Doug Strong                  31.71    0  100003   AZ   4.5   2.5   218    102   0       280  36.43
  4. Charlie Mullins              31.33    0  100046   AZ     4     3   195     89   0       280  31.79
  5. Les Fillipi                  29.81    0  100219   AZ     3     4   186     91   0       280  32.50
  6. Don Ferris                   33.10    0  100176   AZ   2.5   4.5   175     85   0       280  30.36
  7. Jim Weisend                  33.28    0  100142   AZ     1     6   117     59   1       280  21.07
  8. Doug Jackson                 32.00    0  100087   AZ     1     6   139     59   0       280  21.07

Men's D    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  9:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  HToH      Sh    R%
  1. Scott Hamel                  29.33    0  100242   AZ     7     0   223     93   0       280  33.21
  2. Tony White                   25.43    0  100221   AZ     6     1   225     88   0       280  31.43
  3. Mike Amarillas               22.74    0  100272   AZ     4     3   152     86   1       280  30.71
  4. Roger Thyfault               29.41    0  100218   AZ     4     3   193     74   0       280  26.43
  5. Gene Nunez                   25.15    0  100153   AZ   2.5   4.5   151     63   0       280  22.50
  6. Jerry Reyna                  28.39    0  100103   AZ     2     5   120     65   0       280  23.21
  7. Steve Ochoa                  21.25    0  100226   AZ   1.5   5.5   139     56   0       280  20.00
  8. Terry Lievrouw               23.75    0  100083   AZ     1     6   136     60   0       280  21.43

Men's Mixed A    Saturday, Apr 30 2011  9:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  HToH      Sh    R%
  1. Sean Dorsey                  16.89    0  100044   AZ     5     1   189     77   0       240  32.08
  2. Dave Loving                  20.35    0  100177   AZ     3     3   130     43   3       240  17.92
  3. Stan Crist                   19.63    0  100158   AZ     3     3   156     55   2       240  22.92
  4. Ken Moroney                  16.01    0  100245   AZ     3     3   138     50   2       240  20.83
  5. Pat Harding                  19.16    0  100091   AZ     3     3   121     49   2       240  20.42
  6. Fred Hughes                  20.53    0  100191   AZ     3     3   153     62   1       240  25.83
  7. Ernie Flores                 17.03    0  100075   AZ     1     5   113     36   0       240  15.00

Mixed A    Sunday, May 1 2011  10:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  HToH      Sh    R%
  1. Ralph J Parra Iv             12.98    0  100010   AZ     6     0   144     39   0       240  16.25
  2. Barb Carson                  12.79    0  100147   AZ     5     1   173     40   0       240  16.67
  3. Mike Faust                   12.18    0  100160   AZ     3     3   102     24   1       240  10.00
  4. Jay Mast                     15.78    0  100209   AZ     3     3    97     28   0       240  11.67
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  5. Gabriel Parra                10.93    0  100011   AZ     2     4    97     21   0       240   8.75
  6. JD Corlis                    12.50    0  100096   AZ     1     5    93     17   1       240   7.08
  7. Jason Ambrosio               13.52    0  100233   AZ     1     5   104     28   0       240  11.67

Mixed B    Sunday, May 1 2011  10:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  HToH      Sh    R%
  1. Al Hill                       7.97    0  100073   AZ     3     1   116     24   0       200  12.00
  2. Debbie Nay                    5.88    0  100236   AZ     2     2   101     21   1       200  10.50
  3. BJ Benjamine                  7.64    0  100042   AZ     2     2    74     21   1       200  10.50
  4. David Hoshaw                  5.71    0  100137   AZ     2     2    81     14   1       200   7.00
  5. Susan Topp                    5.62    0  100043   AZ     1     3    83     17   0       200   8.50

Women's B    Sunday, May 1 2011  10:00 AM

Pos     Name                    Entry Avg Hcp  Card#   St   Won   Lost  Pts   Rgrs  OvrAvg    Sh    R%
  1. Nellie Williams              21.16    0  100174   AZ     4     2   234     88   4.42    344  25.58
  2. Wilma Hughes                 26.87    0  100192   AZ     3     3   223     92   0.74-   352  26.14
  3. Carolyn Hopkins              30.48    0  100252   AZ     3     3   213     68  10.25-   336  20.24
  4. Merlyn Mills                 30.00    0  100112   AZ     2     4   205     74   9.22-   356  20.79
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